PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (HAFIZABAD), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 87

candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE

RS.30,000/-) (HAFIZABAD) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for Typing and

Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 27-09-2020.

2.

Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARYNO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

1 21002 28800288 NAVEED HAIDER ** SPECIAL PERSON**

2 21038 28800143 RIDA SAGHIR

3 21042 28800146 SABA ZULFIQAR

4 21043 28800263 SADAF SAFDER

5 21055 28800104 ZAHRA JAMIL

6 21063 28800102 ADNAN ARSHAD

7 21067 28800041 AHSAN

8 21078 28800200 AMEER HAMZA

9 21080 28800046  ANAS

10 21081 28800087 AQEEL YOUSAF BUTT

11 21082 28800232 AQIB JAVED

12 21083 28800015 ARSHAD ULLAH

13 21087 28800238 ASIF ALLAH DITTA

14 21089 28800134 ASIM NAZAR

15 21091 28800224 ASIM SOHAIL

16 21093 28800293 AURANG ZEB

17 21098 28800157 BILAL ASHRAF

18 21100 28800091 DANISH ALI

19 21107 28800178 FAKHAR ABBAS

20 21108 28800032 FARAN ABBAS

21 21113 28800073 FAYYAZ AHMAD

22 21116 28800010 HAFIZ ALI RAZA

23 21121 28800120 HAMEED ULLAH

24 21123 28800150 HASEEB

25 21134 28800058 LUQMAN HAIDER

26 21135 28800306 M SUMAIR GOHAR

27 21136 28800034 MANZAR ABBAS

28 21140 28800258 MOHAMMAD BILAL

29 21141 28800177 MOHAMMAD BILAL RAZA

30 21146 28800112 MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

31 21154 28800094 MUHAMMAD ATIF

32 21159 28800237 MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR KHAN
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FATHER’S NAME

HAIDER ALI

SAGHIR HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAFDER JANG
JAMIL HUSSAIN

ARSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
ARSHAD SHEHZAD

ZAFAR IQBAL ASAD
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
MOHAMMAD YOUSAF
LIAQAT ALI

ALLAH DITTA

ALLAH DITTA

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

JAFAR KHAN

ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ANIAT
GHULAM ABBAS

SANA ULLAH

ABD UL RASHEED

ZAFAR IQBAL

SHAKEEL AHMAD

SAIF ALI

BILAL AHMED

NASRULLAH KHAN

DILDAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SANA ULLAH KHAN
NAZAR KHAN



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
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68
69
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21160
21163
21167
21168
21169
21171
21173
21175
21176
21179
21180
21183
21184
21187
21188

21189
21190
21191
21192
21195
21197
21199
21202
21206
21212
21215
21216
21223
21225
21228
21230
21231
21240
21253
21262
21267
21269
21271
21272
21274
21277
21278
21281
21283
21288
21289
21291
21296
21298
21305
21309
21311
21313
21314
21315

28800030
28800006
28800156
28800005
28800137
28800021
28800203
28800088
28800149
28800240
28800057
28800127
28800270
28800024
28800076

28800077
28800117
28800055
28800033
28800174
28800042
28800121
28800145
28800162
28800106
28800022
28800267
28800066
28800035
28800056
28800119
28800278
28800299
28800208
28800179
28800181
28800259
28800165
28800264
28800122
28800266
28800099
28800175
28800314
28800003
28800285
28800013
28800301
28800040
28800279
28800246
28800072
28800261
28800286
28800142

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN RAZA
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AZHAR
MUHAMMAD TAIMUR
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD YASIR ALI
MUNEEB UR REHMAN
MUSTAHSAN ABBAS
NAVEED TAHIR

NAZAKAT ALI

RAFAQAT ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD SHAHAROON

HAIDER

RANA MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN FARZAND

RASHID ALI

SAEED AHMAD

SAJID HUSSAIN

SAMI ULLAH

SHAH MEHMOOD
SHAHBAZ AHMAD
SHAHID ALI

SHOAIB LIAQAT

TAIMUR EHSAN

UMAYIA BILAL BUTT
USAMA

WAQAS AHMAD
WASEEM MUKHTAR
ZAIN UL ABEDIN
ZEESHAN GULZAR
NAZIA ADREES

NAZIM HUSSAIN

AFZAL AHMAD

AZHAR ABBAS
GHAZANFAR ABBAS
HAMZA TARIQ

IRFAN HAIDER

IRFAN ULLAH

MEHTAB HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL HASAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
NASRULLAH

NAUMAN HAIDER ZIA
REHMAN MUSHTAQ
SHAHRUKH HAMAYOUN
SOHAIL ASGHAR
RASHIDA YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD AKHTER HAYAT
MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD
SAIF ULLAH

TANVEER HUSSAIN SHAH
WAHEED HASSAN

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN JALBANI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

RAI AZHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD SHARIF BHATTI
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZULIFQAR

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ALAM
RAYASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

FARZAND ALI
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ARSHAD ALI

ATTA MUHAMMAD
LIAQAT ALI

EHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD BILAL

RAI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
NASIR AHMAD

SYED MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
SHAHID JAVED
GULZAR AHMED
ADREES AHMAD

MIAN KHAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD
SULTAN MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD INAYAT

TARIQ MEHMOOD RANDHAWA

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
SHAUKAT ALI

RANA SAIF ULLAH KHAN
GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAYAT
MUHAMMAD HANIF

DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ASGHAR ALI SAJID

RANA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
RANA NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ADREES

MIAN KHAN

MURTAZA HUSSAIN SHAH |
SAIF ULLAH

01 Candidate at Sr. Nos. 01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Person Quota.
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3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

4, The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking

Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 20 H 2020

Dated: 14-12-2020 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 03 of 03)



